TIME # EVENT

Saturday, January 6, 2018

12.00 1 NLHold'em - PCA Super High Roller - 3 Day Event
17:.00 2 NLHold'em -1 Day Event
19:00 3 NLHold'em - $1,650 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event

Sunday, January 7, 2018

12.00 4 NLHold'em -3 Day Event
17:.00 5 PLOmaha - High Only - 2 Day Event
19:00 6 NLHold'em - $10,300 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event

Monday, January 8, 2018

12:.00 7A  NLHold'em - PCA Main Event - 6 Day Event

12.00 8 NLHold'em - High Roller - 2 Day Event

12:00 9 NLHold'em - $10,300 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event
17:00 10 NLHold'em -1 Day Event

19:00 11 NLHold'em - $10,300 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event

Tuesday, January 9, 2018

12:.00 7B NL Hold'em - PCA Main Event - 6 Day Event
17:00 12 PL Omaha - Hi/Lo 8 or Better - 2 Day Event

18:00 13 NLHold'em - $3,300 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event
19:00 14 NLHold'em - Turbo - 1 Day Event

Wednesday, January 10, 2018

14:00 15 NLHold'em - 3 Day Event
17:00 16 NLHold'em - 2 Day Event
19:00 17 NLHold'em - $25,000 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event

FORMAT

Unlimited Re-Entry
Freeze-Out

Unlimited Re-Entry

Single Re-Entry
Freeze-Out

Unlimited Re-Entry

Freeze-Out
Single Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Freeze-Out

Unlimited Re-Entry

Freeze-Out
Freeze-Out
Unlimited Re-Entry
Single Re-Entry

Single Re-Entry
Freeze-Out

Unlimited Re-Entry

BUY-IN

$1,650
$550
$1,050

$10,300
$50,000
$1,050
$550
$1,050

$10,300
$550
$315

$2,100

$3,300
$550
$2,625

STARTING
STACK

250,000
30,000
10,000

20,000
20,000
10,000

30,000
100,000
10,000
30,000
10,000

30,000
20,000
10,000
20,000

20,000
20,000
10,000

LEVEL
TIME

60 Min.

20 Min.
15 Min.

60 Min.
40 Min.

15 Min.

75 Min.
30 Min
15 Min.
20 Min.
15 Min.

75 Min.

40 Min.

15 Min.
15 Min.

60 Min.
40 Min.

15 Min.

STARTING

BLINDS

500 -
50 -
25-

50 -
50 -
25-

50 -
500 -
25-
50 -
25-

50 -
50 -
25-
50 -

50 -
50 -
25-

1,000
100
50

100
1,000

REGISTRATION
CLOSES

Start of Day 2 - Level 9
Start of Level 9
Start of Level 7

Start of Level 7
Start of Level 7
Start of Level 7

Start of Day 2 - Level 9
Start of Level 9
Start of Level 7
Start of Level 7
Start of Level 7

Start of Day 2 - Level 9
Start of Level 7
Start of Level 7
Start of Level 7

Start of Level 7
Start of Level 7
Start of Level 7

ENTRY

$98,700
$485
$145

$1,455
$485
$970

$9,700

$49,200
$970
$485
$970

$9,700
$485
$291

$1,940

$2,910
$485
$2,425

ADMIN

$300
$50

$150
$50
$50

$300
$300
$50
$50
$50

$300
$50

$100

$300

$50
$125

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 2018

STAFF

$1,000

$5

$45

$30

$300

$500

$30

$30

$300

$9
$60

$90



TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 2018

TIME # EVENT FORMAT BUY-IN STARTING LEVEL STARTING REGISTRATION ENTRY ADMIN STAFF
STACK TIME BLINDS CLOSES
Thursday, January 11, 2018
12:.00 18 NLHold'em -1 Day Event Single Re-Entry $25,000 100,000 30 Min 500-1,000  StartofDay2-Llevel 11 $24,200 $300 $500
14:00 19 NLHold'em - 3 Day Event Single Re-Entry $1,100 20,000 60 Min. 50 - 100 Start of Level 7 $970 $100 $30
17:.00 20 NL Hold'em - $2,200 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $210 10,000 15 Min. 25-50 Start of Level 7 $194 $10 $6
19:00 21 NL Hold'em - $25,000 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $2,650 10,000 15 Min. 25-50 Start of Level 7 $2,425 $150 $75
Friday, January 12, 2018
12:00 22 NLHold'em - PCA High Roller - 3 Day Event Single Re-Entry $25,000 50,000 60 Min. 100 - 200 Start of Level 9 $24,200 $300 $500
12:00 23A NL Hold'em - PCA Cup - 2 Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $330 20,000 30 Min. 50 - 100 Start of Level 7 $291 $30 $9
14:00 24 NLHold'em -3 Day Event Single Re-Entry $2,200 20,000 60 Min. 50-100 Start of Level 7 $1,940 $200 $60
18:00 23B NL Hold'em - PCA Cup - 2 Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $330 20,000 30 Min. 50 - 100 Start of Level 7 $291 $30 $9
19:00 25 NLHold'em - Turbo - 1 Day Event Single Re-Entry $1,050 20,000 15 Min. 50-100 Start of Level 7 $970 $50 $30
Saturday, January 13, 2018
12:00 26 NL Hold'em - $100 Knockout - 1 Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $330 30,000 20 Min. 50-100 Start of Level 9 $191 $30 $9
14:00 27 NLHold'em - $500 Knockout - 1 Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $1,650 30,000 20 Min. 50 - 100 Start of Level 9 $1,455 $150 $45
17:.00 28 NL Hold'em - $100 Knockout - 1 Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $550 30,000 20 Min. 50-100 Start of Level 9 $485 $50 $15
18:00 29 NL Hold'em - $5,000 Super Knockout - 1 Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $10,300 100,000 20 Min. 500 - 1,000 Start of Level 9 $9,700 $300 $300
Sunday, January 14, 2018
12:00 30 NLHold'em - PCA $50,000 Freeroll* - 1 Day Event \Qq/[]zgoﬂp;ﬂg $0 10,000 15 Min. 25-50 Start of Level 9 — — —
13:00 31 NLHold'em -1 Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $10,150 100,000 15 Min. 500 - 1,000 Start of Level 9 $9,700 $150 $300

* To be eligible to enter the “PCA $50,000 Freeroll”, you must have participated in at least one of the other 30 above listed tournaments.
Registration opens on January 12th @ 12:00. Immediate seating for the first 1,000 players, plus alternates there after.

Management reserves the right to change, amend or alter any portion of the above schedule.

All tournaments may have their structures adjusted (including, but not limited to) levels, level length and days added or subtracted
at the sole discretion of the Tournament Director.

Tournaments with multiple days will restart at 12:00 on the following day, unless announced otherwise by the Tournament Director.
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The information listed on this page may not always be available in all languages, or for every PokerStars Live event. If you cannot FU “t“ I
find what you are looking for contact live@pokerstarslive.com, or visit this page again at a later date.



