

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 2018

TIME	#	EVENT	FORMAT	BUY-IN	STARTING STACK	LEVEL TIME	STARTING BLINDS	REGISTRATION CLOSES	ENTRY	ADMIN	STAFF
Saturday, January 6, 2018											
12:00	1	NL Hold'em - PCA Super High Roller - 3 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$100,000	250,000	60 Min.	500 - 1,000	Start of Day 2 - Level 9	\$98,700	\$300	\$1,000
17:00	2	NL Hold'em - 1 Day Event	Freeze-Out	\$550	30,000	20 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 9	\$485	\$50	\$15
19:00	3	NL Hold'em - \$1,650 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$160	10,000	15 Min.	25 - 50	Start of Level 7	\$145	\$10	\$5
Sunday, January 7, 2018											
12:00	4	NL Hold'em - 3 Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$1,650	20,000	60 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$1,455	\$150	\$45
17:00	5	PL Omaha - High Only - 2 Day Event	Freeze-Out	\$550	20,000	40 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$485	\$50	\$15
19:00	6	NL Hold'em - \$10,300 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,050	10,000	15 Min.	25 - 50	Start of Level 7	\$970	\$50	\$30
Monday, January 8, 2018											
12:00	7A	NL Hold'em - PCA Main Event - 6 Day Event	Freeze-Out	\$10,300	30,000	75 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Day 2 - Level 9	\$9,700	\$300	\$300
12:00	8	NL Hold'em - High Roller - 2 Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$50,000	100,000	30 Min	500 - 1,000	Start of Level 9	\$49,200	\$300	\$500
12:00	9	NL Hold'em - \$10,300 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,050	10,000	15 Min.	25 - 50	Start of Level 7	\$970	\$50	\$30
17:00	10	NL Hold'em - 1 Day Event	Freeze-Out	\$550	30,000	20 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$485	\$50	\$15
19:00	11	NL Hold'em - \$10,300 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,050	10,000	15 Min.	25 - 50	Start of Level 7	\$970	\$50	\$30
Tuesday, January 9, 2018											
12:00	7B	NL Hold'em - PCA Main Event - 6 Day Event	Freeze-Out	\$10,300	30,000	75 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Day 2 - Level 9	\$9,700	\$300	\$300
17:00	12	PL Omaha - Hi/Lo 8 or Better - 2 Day Event	Freeze-Out	\$550	20,000	40 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$485	\$50	\$15
18:00	13	NL Hold'em - \$3,300 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$315	10,000	15 Min.	25 - 50	Start of Level 7	\$291	\$15	\$9
19:00	14	NL Hold'em - Turbo - 1 Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$2,100	20,000	15 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$1,940	\$100	\$60
Wednesday, January 10, 2018											
14:00	15	NL Hold'em - 3 Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$3,300	20,000	60 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$2,910	\$300	\$90
17:00	16	NL Hold'em - 2 Day Event	Freeze-Out	\$550	20,000	40 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$485	\$50	\$15
19:00	17	NL Hold'em - \$25,000 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,625	10,000	15 Min.	25 - 50	Start of Level 7	\$2,425	\$125	\$75





TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 2018

TIME	#	EVENT	FORMAT	BUY-IN	STARTING STACK	LEVEL TIME	STARTING BLINDS	REGISTRATION CLOSES	ENTRY	ADMIN	STAFF
Thursday, January 11, 2018											
12:00	18	NL Hold'em - 1 Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$25,000	100,000	30 Min	500 - 1,000	Start of Day 2 - Level 11	\$24,200	\$300	\$500
14:00	19	NL Hold'em - 3 Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$1,100	20,000	60 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$970	\$100	\$30
17:00	20	NL Hold'em - \$2,200 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$210	10,000	15 Min.	25 - 50	Start of Level 7	\$194	\$10	\$6
19:00	21	NL Hold'em - \$25,000 Cash Qualifier - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,650	10,000	15 Min.	25 - 50	Start of Level 7	\$2,425	\$150	\$75
Friday, January 12, 2018											
12:00	22	NL Hold'em - PCA High Roller - 3 Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$25,000	50,000	60 Min.	100 - 200	Start of Level 9	\$24,200	\$300	\$500
12:00	23A	NL Hold'em - PCA Cup - 2 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$330	20,000	30 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$291	\$30	\$9
14:00	24	NL Hold'em - 3 Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$2,200	20,000	60 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$1,940	\$200	\$60
18:00	23B	NL Hold'em - PCA Cup - 2 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$330	20,000	30 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$291	\$30	\$9
19:00	25	NL Hold'em - Turbo - 1 Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$1,050	20,000	15 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 7	\$970	\$50	\$30
Saturday, January 13, 2018											
12:00	26	NL Hold'em - \$100 Knockout - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$330	30,000	20 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 9	\$191	\$30	\$9
14:00	27	NL Hold'em - \$500 Knockout - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,650	30,000	20 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 9	\$1,455	\$150	\$45
17:00	28	NL Hold'em - \$100 Knockout - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$550	30,000	20 Min.	50 - 100	Start of Level 9	\$485	\$50	\$15
18:00	29	NL Hold'em - \$5,000 Super Knockout - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$10,300	100,000	20 Min.	500 - 1,000	Start of Level 9	\$9,700	\$300	\$300
Sunday, January 14, 2018											
12:00	30	NL Hold'em - PCA \$50,000 Freeroll* - 1 Day Event	W/2 Optional \$100 Rebuys	\$0	10,000	15 Min.	25 - 50	Start of Level 9	_	_	_
13:00	31	NL Hold'em - 1 Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$10,150	100,000	15 Min.	500 - 1,000	Start of Level 9	\$9,700	\$150	\$300

Management reserves the right to change, amend or alter any portion of the above schedule.

All tournaments may have their structures adjusted (including, but not limited to) levels, level length and days added or subtracted at the sole discretion of the Tournament Director.

Tournaments with multiple days will restart at 12:00 on the following day, unless announced otherwise by the Tournament Director.

The information listed on this page may not always be available in all languages, or for every PokerStars Live event. If you cannot find what you are looking for contact live@pokerstarslive.com, or visit this page again at a later date.



^{*} To be eligible to enter the "PCA \$50,000 Freeroll", you must have participated in at least one of the other 30 above listed tournaments. Registration opens on January 12th @ 12:00. Immediate seating for the first 1,000 players, plus alternates there after.